





Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271, 2329.152

In the court of common pleas	Hancock	County, Oh. Case #	2018 F 379	
	IIIE	eounty, on: "case # _ luntington National Ba		
Plaintiff:	Ī	Dennis L.Evans, et al.		
	fendant:			
Parcel ID#:Ohic		Date of Sale:	June 13, 2019	
Location of Auction: Ohio	SheriffSales.com	Total purchase	price:	
Costs: Appraisal \$ NA	_ Publication \$	Marketing \$	Other expenses of sale \$0	
Fee charged by PSO \$	Title Agency Fee \$_	Misc. Fees \$	0	
Non-Refundable Deposit amo	ount: \$ 5,000 Trust	account for deposit:	Ohio Sheriff Sales	
Title or Escrow Co. that will po	erform the closing and d	isburse funds according to		
Is the property now a residen	tial rental property? Yes	5 No	Unknown X	
Will the purchaser occupy the	e lands and tenements?	Yes No		
Purchaser Information: Nam	e:			
Contact if above is a Business	Entity:			
Address, City, State & Zip:				
Best Phone #:	Ema	il:		
Purchaser is (choose one): In				
Limited Partnership LLC	Association	Corporation Other	Business Entity Non Business	
The Contact Person Is (choos	e one): Individual	Trustee Executor or	Administrator Member	
General Partner Manag	er or Officer of LLC	_ Associate Mgr or C	Officer for Other Business Entity	
Property is to be Deeded to:				
Signature of Buyer:		Date:_		
Submitted by PSO	Tim Lile	of Ohio Sheriff	Sales	

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014